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Tucker (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Mary Anna Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, May 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Berkey and Gay Buffet- C
Art-A

Berkey and Gay Dining Table- C
Berkey and Gay Dining Chairs- C
Berkey and Gay Side Table- C
Shadow Box Art - A

Art-A

Artand Print - A

Disney Art - A

Pottery Collection - B

Linens- B

Patio Furniture - C

Grandmothers Birthday - A

Victor Durand Vase - A
Matryoshka Sets - A

Dishes- B

Religious Items - A

Framed Prints - A

Frames- A

Kennedy Collection - A

Candles- A

Statues and Dishes - A

Decor - A

Animal Figurines - A

Decor - A

White Sewing Machine and Table- C
Vintage And New Toys- A
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Prints- A
Print and Cross-Stitch - B

Raphael Print - B

Art-B

Office Furniture- C

Bookcase - C

12

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun17:30pm ET

Title

Rocking Chair - B
Tables-C

Lamp, TV and Kindling Holder - B
Luggage- B

Lionel Train Set - A
Ornate Side Table- C
Folding Bed - C
Rugs- C

Vases- B

Medical Equipment - B
Large Coffee Pot - A
Tools- B

Garage Hardware - B
Ladders- B

Yard Tools- B
Garden Equipment - B
Vases and Baskets - B
Dog Items- B
Chairs- B
Electronics- A
Kitchen Aid Artisan Mixer - A
Cookware - A

Pots and Pans - A
Dishes- A
FiestaWare - B
FiestaWare- A
Kitchen Utensils- A
Kitchen - B

Outdoor Furniture - B
Outdoor Furniture - B
AreaRug-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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